 Discontinued
heavy duty PowerLogic PFC
Capacitor, 16.7/20 kvar - 600 V -
50/60Hz
BLRCH167A200B60
Main
Range Of Product PowerLogic
Product Or Component Type Heavy duty capacitor
Network Frequency 50/60 Hz
Series Name HDuty
Network Harmonic Content <= 20 %
Electrical Parameters 16.7 kvar 600 V 50 Hz
20 kvar 600 V 60 Hz
Maximum Permissible Voltage 1.1 x Un (8 hours over 24 hours)
Continuous Overcurrent Capacity 1.8 x In
Rated Voltage 600 V AC 50/60 Hz
Complementary
Dielectric Losses < 0.2 W/kvar
Power Losses < 0.5 W/kVAr
Capacitance Tolerance - 5 % to 10 %
Voltage Test 2.15 x Un AC between terminals for 10 s
<= 660 V - 3 kV AC between terminal and container for 10 s
>= 660 V - 6 kV AC between terminal and container for 10 s
Inrush Current 250 x In
Maximum Switching Operation
Per Year
7000
Service Life In Hours 130000 h
Dielectric Material Metallized polypropylene film with Zn/Al alloy, special resistivity & profile, special
edge (wave cut)
Impregnation Material Non-PCB dry PUR resin
Biodegradable
Type Of Installation Indoor installation
Connections - Terminals ClampTite terminal
Mounting Mode Upright/horizontal
Diameter 136 mm
Height 242 mm
Net Weight 3.2 kg
Environment
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 20, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Standards IEC 60831-1
IEC 60831-2
Ip Degree Of Protection IP20
Operating Altitude 2000 m
Temperature Class D
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-25…55 °C
Relative Humidity 95 %
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 20, 2024